
  487 
  School children only 

Dunsville & Stainforth – Thorne (Trinity Academy) 
Operated by: Wilfreda Beehive 

Amended from Mon 01 Feb 2021 - afternoon journey will serve Moorends 

Route from Dunsville: High Street, Broadway, Station Road Dunscroft, Church Road, Emerson Avenue, East Lane, 
Stainforth, Thorne Road, Kirton Lane, Hatfield Road, South Parade, Thorne Market Place, Ellison Street, Miller Lane, 
Haynes Road, Church Balk. 

Route from Trinity Academy: Church Balk, Coulman Street, Marshland Road, Wembley Road, High Hazel 
Road, Northgate, Mickletwaite Road, Marshland Road, King Edward Road, Field Road, Thorne Market Place, 
South Parade, Kirton Lane, Thorne Road, Field Road, Princess Ave, Junction Rd, East Lane  Station Road , 
Broadway to Dunsville, the Flarepath.   PM journey will no longer serve Haynes Road, Miller Lane, Ellison St. 

Schooldays only 
0750 
0755 
0800 
0815 

  Mon-Thur Friday 
1515 1430 

1540 1455 
1545 1500 

Dunsville, The Flarepath 
Stainforth Station  
Parish Church  
Trinity Academy  

Trinity Academy
Moorends
Parish Church  
Stainforth Station 
Dunsville, The Flarepath 1550 1505 

1525 1440 




