Dunsville & Stainforth – Thorne (Trinity Academy)

Operated by: Wilfreda Beehive

Amended from Mon 01 Feb 2021 - afternoon journey will serve Moorends

Route from Dunsville: High Street, Broadway, Station Road Dunscroft, Church Road, Emerson Avenue, East Lane, Stainforth, Thorne Road, Kirton Lane, Hatfield Road, South Parade, Thorne Market Place, Ellison Street, Miller Lane, Haynes Road, Church Balk.

Route from Trinity Academy: Church Balk, Coulman Street, Marshland Road, Wembley Road, High Hazel Road, Northgate, Mickletwaite Road, Marshland Road, King Edward Road, Field Road, Thorne Market Place, South Parade, Kirton Lane, Thorne Road, Field Road, Princess Ave, Junction Rd, East Lane Station Road, Broadway to Dunsville, the Flarepath. PM journey will no longer serve Haynes Road, Miller Lane, Ellison St.

Schooldays only

Dunsville, The Flarepath	0750
Stainforth Station	0755
Parish Church	0800
Trinity Academy	0815

	Mon-Thur	Friday
Trinity Academy	1515	1430
Moorends	1525	1440
Parish Church	1540	1455
Stainforth Station	1545	1500
Dunsville, The Flarepath	1550	1505